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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Tarek Elbeik 3

NS 2 Lee Jones NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Carlos Montano 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Alex Luna 3

2 20 Arnold Wright 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 * Carlos Montano * 3

2 5 Carlos Diniz 6

3 9 Ruben Reyna 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Joshua Offenberg 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Cesar Alca 3

2 4 Alex Luna 6

3 20 Arnold Wright 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Gurpreet Singh 3

2 2 Lee Jones 6

3 8 Daniel Marquez 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 * Carlos Montano * 3

2 11 Marcus Smith 6

3 5 Carlos Diniz 9

4 10 William Grieve 13

5 9 Ruben Reyna 15

6 12 Wesley O Thomas 17
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Quincy Burgers 3

2 9 Ruben Reyna 6



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Gurpreet Singh 3

2 18 Diego Souse 6

3 13 Quincy Burgers 9

4 15 Jairo Linares 12

5 16 Kevin Sanford 15

6 19 Kyle Wescott 19

7 20 Arnold Wright 20

8 17 Jamie So 25

9 14 Nate Bohart 26
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 * Ryan De La Pena * 3

2 7 Cesar Alca 6

3 15 Jairo Linares 9

4 21 Alexander Berrios 12

5 17 Jamie So 15

6 6 Joshua Offenberg 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Hunter Hall 5

2 121 Fernando Fernandez 6

3 18 Diego Souse 8

4 45 Vincent Bell 12

5 19 Kyle Wescott 15

6 117 Marco Serda 18

7 20 Arnold Wright 21

8 24 John Lopez Montwillo 24

9 16 Kevin Sanford 28

10 22 George Esquivel 29



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Gurpreet Singh 3

2 13 Quincy Burgers 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Hashim Jibri 3

2 26 Joseph Silva 7

3 27 John Young 8

NS 24 John Lopez Montwillo NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 * Marlo Carbonel * 4

2 29 Billy Codman 5

3 32 Money Singh 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Sean Ross 3

2 31 Amr Radwan 7

3 30 Qumvithea Lee 9

4 33 Jose Vega 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Anthony Vega 4

2 34 Lino Valadez 5
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 Joshua Kim 3

2 36 Emmanuel Carrazco 6



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Arjhay Bruce 4

2 39 Sean Scrows 5

3 32 Money Singh 9
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Charles Ho 4

2 31 Amr Radwan 5

3 40 Arvind Ravichandran Chettiar 10

4 41 Dominic Garibaldi 11

5 43 Mon Kenneth Lacsa 16

6 46 Bryan Burgos 17

7 19 Kyle Wescott 21

8 34 Lino Valadez 23
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 * Harrison Stein * 3

2 47 Robert-Michael Cozza 6

3 48 Alan Go 10

4 53 Richard Stamps 11

5 51 Jesus Moreno Diaz 15

6 55 Victor Wilson 19

7 50 Emilio Montalvo 20

8 44 Ahmed Akhtar 24



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 * Anthony Limcuando * 3

2 61 Sanjeev Shrestha 7

3 56 Jorge Chavez 9

4 59 Wayne Limos 12

5 57 Andy Le 15

6 60 Wyatt Montelongo 18

7 38 Joshua Kim 21

8 35 Anthony Vega 24

9 36 Emmanuel Carrazco 27
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Billy Codman 3

2 39 Sean Scrows 6

3 37 Arjhay Bruce 9

4 62 Kazuki Furuya 12

5 63 Austin Robles 15

NS 24 John Lopez Montwillo NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Amr Radwan 3

2 43 Mon Kenneth Lacsa 8

3 41 Dominic Garibaldi 10

4 40 Arvind Ravichandran Chettiar 11

5 46 Bryan Burgos 13

6 64 Steven Ortiz 18



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Harrison Stein 3

2 47 Robert-Michael Cozza 7

3 30 Qumvithea Lee 9

4 65 Ray Smith 11

5 53 Richard Stamps 15

6 51 Jesus Moreno Diaz 18

7 50 Emilio Montalvo 21

8 55 Victor Wilson 24

9 44 Ahmed Akhtar 27
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Ryan De La Pena 4

2 58 Anthony Limcuando 5

3 28 Marlo Carbonel 9

4 61 Sanjeev Shrestha 12

5 29 Billy Codman 15

6 56 Jorge Chavez 18

7 59 Wayne Limos 21

8 67 Kevin Toshiro Yan 24

9 15 Jairo Linares 26

10 57 Andy Le 31

11 60 Wyatt Montelongo 33

12 38 Joshua Kim 36

13 27 John Young 39



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Vincent Bell 3

2 39 Sean Scrows 7

3 37 Arjhay Bruce 8

4 68 Gabriel Hernandez 12

5 62 Kazuki Furuya 15

6 63 Austin Robles 18

7 32 Money Singh 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Max Indicks 3

2 42 Charles Ho 6

3 31 Amr Radwan 10

4 33 Jose Vega 11

5 69 Danny Hom 16

6 40 Arvind Ravichandran Chettiar 18

7 43 Mon Kenneth Lacsa 20

8 34 Lino Valadez 24
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 * Brad Hatfield * 3

2 54 Harrison Stein 6

3 73 Valeri Iliev 10

4 122 Sean Ross 11

5 48 Alan Go 16

6 41 Dominic Garibaldi 17
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Qumvithea Lee 3

2 53 Richard Stamps 6

3 51 Jesus Moreno Diaz 9



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Ray Smith 4

2 72 Robert Bell 5

3 47 Robert-Michael Cozza 8

4 26 Joseph Silva 12

5 50 Emilio Montalvo 15
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Niezelle Ventura 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 * Elizabeth Handford * 3

2 75 Ofonime Quinta Ekong 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Niezelle Ventura 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 * Elizabeth Handford * 3

2 75 Ofonime Quinta Ekong 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Heidi Hallenberg 4

2 78 Lisa Lopez 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 * Madison Polster * 3

2 79 Amanda Araya 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Sarah Quimson 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Lisa Lopez 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 * Madison Polster * 3

2 79 Amanda Araya 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Betsabe Camarena 4

2 81 Sarah Quimson 5

3 77 Heidi Hallenberg 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Stephanie Allard 3

2 120 Janet Springfield 6

3 84 Fabiola Pacheco 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 * Melissa Vallejos * 3

2 85 Melissa Jaworski 7

3 87 April Talaue 8

4 120 Janet Springfield 13

5 83 Stephanie Allard 14

6 88 Teresa Frankenstein 18

7 92 Mio Nitta 21

NS 86 Maria D Lopez NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Esperanza Perez Capetillo 3

2 89 Shauna Gustafson 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 April Talaue 3

2 91 Nieves Alvarez 6

3 84 Fabiola Pacheco 9

4 92 Mio Nitta 13

5 93 Marivic Prazma 14
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 * Katriona Aromin * 3

2 100 Kayla Wainwright 6

3 99 Shawnte Sabalbro 10

4 96 Sheila Kam 11

5 98 Jackie Newell 14

6 88 Teresa Frankenstein 18

7 97 Carolyn Keo 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Gabrielle Giordano 3

2 102 Yesenia Zuniga 6

3 101 Ashley Wong 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 Nicole Manguso 4

2 118 Heidi Vaca-Flores 5

3 104 Madison Mitchell 10

4 90 Esperanza Perez Capetillo 11



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 Melissa Vallejos 3

2 87 April Talaue 6

3 92 Mio Nitta 10

4 93 Marivic Prazma 11
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 * Katriona Aromin * 3

2 105 Sydney Collins 6

3 107 Lindsay Ognoskie 9

4 106 Jessie Jun Li 12

5 100 Kayla Wainwright 15

6 99 Shawnte Sabalbro 20

7 88 Teresa Frankenstein 22

8 96 Sheila Kam 23

9 98 Jackie Newell 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Gabrielle Giordano 5

2 108 Mia Blanchard 6

3 110 Heather Pullen 10

4 111 Natalia Ramirez Fernandez 11

5 109 Chely Jimenez 15

6 101 Ashley Wong 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 Nicole Manguso 3

2 118 Heidi Vaca-Flores 6

3 90 Esperanza Perez Capetillo 9

4 89 Shauna Gustafson 13

5 104 Madison Mitchell 14



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 Melissa Vallejos 3

2 112 Jahnavi Dharan 7

3 91 Nieves Alvarez 8
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 106 Jessie Jun Li 4

2 87 April Talaue 5

3 113 Jacquelynn Villalvazo 10

4 120 Janet Springfield 11
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 * Katriona Aromin * 3

2 105 Sydney Collins 6

3 107 Lindsay Ognoskie 9

4 100 Kayla Wainwright 12

5 85 Melissa Jaworski 15

6 114 Lache Lucky 18

7 96 Sheila Kam 22

8 98 Jackie Newell 23

9 99 Shawnte Sabalbro 27

10 88 Teresa Frankenstein 29
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Natalia Ramirez Fernandez 4

2 108 Mia Blanchard 5

3 95 Gabrielle Giordano 10

4 110 Heather Pullen 11

5 102 Yesenia Zuniga 15

6 109 Chely Jimenez 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Chloe Martin 5

2 103 Nicole Manguso 6

3 118 Heidi Vaca-Flores 7
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Esperanza Perez Capetillo 5

2 89 Shauna Gustafson 6

3 104 Madison Mitchell 8
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